EN61558-2-6
EN61558-2-6
EN61558-2-4
EN61558-2-4
EN61558-2-6
EN61558-2-6
EN61558-2-4
EN61558-2-4

1,667A
2,739A
24V
2x49,6V
2x118,8V
1,575A
2x24,8V 13,13A
- Approximate weight : 8,2 kg - Power
- Temperature class
- Standards
- TPE (TECH POWER ELECTRONICS)
- PN
- Suitable for 50/60 Hz frequencies - Date code
- Insulation class: B - Voltage
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS PRINTING
S10630E2115 2x115V
S10630E2048 2x48V
S10630E1400 400V
118,8V
237,6V
413,2V
S10630E2024 2x24V
S10630E1115 115V
S10630E1230 230V
ELECTRICAL DATA
PN
Secondary
Power